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Robin Tardy
National Sales Manager
630.425.2625
rtardy@amplifyetfs.com

Bond Bailey, CETF®

AL, AR, LA, MS
630.425.2538
bondbailey@amplifyetfs.com

Derek Januario, CETF®

CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
630.326.3589
djanuario@amplifyetfs.com

Harley Lukenbill, CIMA®

AK, N. CA, N. NV, OR, WA
630.326.3608
hlukenbill@amplifyetfs.com

Stephen Gardner, CAIA, CIMA®

FL, GA
630.635.0206
sgardner@amplifyetfs.com

Erik Spano
AZ,  S. CA, HI, S. NV 
630.326.3587
espano@amplifyetfs.com

Tom Aagaard, CETF®

IL, KS, MO, NE, TN 
630.635.6851
taagaard@amplifyetfs.com

Phil Oster, CETF®

IN, KY, MI, OH, W. PA 
630.625.8221
poster@amplifyetfs.com

Sam Stecker, CETF®,CIMA®  

DC MD, NC, SC, VA,WV 
630.635.7035
samstecker@amplifyetfs.com

Sam Stecker, CETF®, CIMA®

IA, MN, ND, SD, WI
630.635.7035
samstecker@amplifyetfs.com

Chris Walsh
CO, ID, MT, NM, UT, WY
630.635.6853
cwalsh@amplifyetfs.com

Carrie George, CIMA®

OK, TX
630.326.5214
cgeorge@amplifyetfs.com

Alex Gordon 
DE, NJ, NY, E. PA
630.635.0185
agordon@amplifyetfs.com

Brian Giere 
Head of National Accounts
630.730.8141
bgiere@amplifyetfs.com


